
BREAKFAST 8:00AM -11 :00AM

DINNER 4:00PM -9:00PM

 FRESH FRUIT & BERRIES

FARM BREAKFAST eggs & bacon or saus.

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES fresh berries

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST

WESTERN OMELET home fries & toast 

STEAK DINNER with red wine sauce

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS

PICKEREL DINNER with tomato & onion

JUMBO WINGS by the pound

6.95

9.75

12.95

12.95

13.95

24.00

16.00

25.00

14.95

 

 

TO ORDER PLEASE CALL

705-744-5020

LUNCH 12:00-2:30PM

6251 Hwy 17, Mattawa, ON

P0H 1V0, Canada

16.95

14.95

13.95

9.95

C A R D I N A L  O N  T H E  F L Y  

R E V O L V I N G  M E N U

KIDS OPTIONS

GRILLED CHEESE

HAMBURGER

PASTA

CHICKEN FINGERS

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

HOMEMADE DESSERT

BREAD PUDDING

CREME BRÛLÉE

9.00

9.00

CARDINAL BURGER with fries

MATTAWA CHICKEN CLUB with fries

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD & bacon

GRILLED CHEESE with fries or salad

CARDINAL CHEF SALAD

GREEK SALAD

ADD CHICKEN

9.95

13.95

7.00

www.mattawariverresort.com

@MattawaRiverResort

COVID-19: CHECK OUT WEBSITE & FACEBOOK FOR THE MOST RECENT COVID-19 UPDATES

**ASK ABOUT OUR PASTA OF THE DAY**

**ASK ABOUT OUR DESSERT OF THE DAY**


