

# CARDINAL ON THE FLY

REVOLVING MENU

#### BREAKFAST 8:00AM -11:00AM

FRESH FRUIT & BERRIES	6.95
FARM BREAKFAST eggs & bacon or sau	s. 9.75
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES fresh berries	12.95
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST	12.95
WESTERN OMELET home fries & toast	13.95

## LUNCH 12:00-2:30PM

CARDINAL BURGER with fries	16.95
MATTAWA CHICKEN CLUB with fries	14.95
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD & bacon	13.95
GRILLED CHEESE with fries or salad	9.95
CARDINAL CHEF SALAD	9.95
GREEK SALAD	13.95
ADD CHICKEN	7.00

## DINNER 4:00PM -9:00PM

STEAK DINNER with red wine sauce	24.00
CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS	16.00
PICKEREL DINNER with tomato & onion	25.00
JUMBO WINGS by the pound	14.95

### KIDS OPTIONS

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

## HOMEMADE DESSERT

BREAD PUDDING	9.00	
CREME BRÛLÉE	9.00	

\*\*ASK ABOUT OUR DESSERT OF THE DAY\*\*





## TO ORDER PLEASE CALL

705-744-5020

\*\*ASK ABOUT OUR PASTA OF THE DAY\*\*

6251 Hwy 17, Mattawa, ON POH 1VO, Canada www.mattawariverresort.com @MattawaRiverResort